
PACHET ALIMENTE NUMAR DE REFERINTA: 012

I.D.: 40512501

Data publicarii	04.12.19	Coduri CPV	15000000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.716,24 RON - 5.716,24 RON

Descriere: DESCRIERE PROD. CANT. UM PRET /BUC VAL BISCUITI SIMPLI 18.00 KG 4.40 79.2 BOIA 3.00 KG 10.60 31.8 BRANZA TOPITA 270 CUTIE 4.50 1215 CARTOFI 710 KG 2.70 1917 CEAPA 100 KG 2.50 250 CIMBRU 30 PLIC 1.2 36 FASOLE USCATA 50 KG 5.50 275 FOI DE DAFIN 20 PLIC 1.20 24 GEM 20GR 3968 BUC 0.24 952.32 MARAR 30 PLIC 1.20 36 MORCOVI 80 KG 1.95 156 OTET 18 L 1.39 25.02 PATRUNJEL USCAT 125 PLIC 1.29 161.25 SARE 30 KG 1.10 33 TARHON 15 PLIC 1.20 18 USTUROI 4 KG 11.00 44 VARZA VERDE 200 KG 1.20 240 VEGETA 3 KG 19.99 59.97 ZAHAR 55 KG 2.64 145.2 ZAHAR VANILAT 60 PLIC 0.15 9 CEAI DE FRUCTE 1 PLIC 1.54 1.54 PASTA TOMATE 2 BUC 3.47 6.94 mai putin PREZENTA TINE LOC DE COMANDA FERMA
